MPW
WOODBRIDGE
LED
DECORATIVE POST TOP
LUMINAIRE
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
Construction
Die-cast aluminum housing with

February 25, 2020 9:23 AM
MPW  WOODBRIDGE LEDpage 3
ORDERING INFORMATION
Sample Number: MPW-A2-D-U-SYM-4-AP
Product Family 1
Light
Engine
Driver Voltage Distribution Options (Add as Needed) Color Accessories (Order Separately)
MPW= Woodbridge A2
A3
A4
A5
A6
A7
D= Dimming
5TLD= Dali 2
U=  Universal
      (120-277V)
9= 347V
8= 480V
SYM= Symmetric
ASYM= Asymmetric
7030=70 CRI / 3000K 3
7027=70 CRI / 2700K 3
4=NEMA 3-PIN Photocontrol Receptacle
      (Internal Mount) 4
4N7=NEMA 7-PIN Photocontrol Receptacle
          (Internal Mount) 4
4N7E=Nema 7-Pin Photocontrol
            Receptacle (External Top Mount)
10MSP=10kV MOV Surge Protective Device
NPC=NEMA Photocontrol - Multi-Tap 6, 7
PSC=Photocontrol Shorting Cap 7
HSS=House Side Shield 180 Degree
          Cutoff
W=20' #10 Leads
HA=High Ambient
AHD145=After Hours Dim, 5 Hours 5
AHD245=After Hours Dim, 6 Hours 5
AHD255=After Hours Dim, 7 Hours 5
AHD355=After Hours Dim, 8 Hours 5
20MSP=20kV MOV Surge
               Protections Device
20K=20kV UL 1449 Surge Protection Device
LLPC=Long Life Photocontrol (Included)
AN8=M2M Antennae (915MHz) 8
AP=Grey
BK=Black
BZ=Bronze
WH= White
GN= Green
OA/RA1016=NEMA Photocontrol
                       Multi-Tap
OA/RA1013=Photocontrol
                       Shorting Cap
OA1223=10kV/10kA UL 1449
                Surge Module
                Replacement
MPX-HSS=Field Install House
                   Side Shield 180
                   Degree Cutoff
OA/RA1027=NEMA Photocontrol
                       480V
OA/RA1201=NEMA Photocontrol
                       347V
NOTES:
1. Customer is responsible for engineering analysis to confirm pole and fixture compatibility for all applications. Refer to our white paper WP513001EN for additional support information.
2. A7 not available with DALI.
3. Use dedicated IES files for various CCTs and CRIs when performing layouts. These files are published on the Utility LED Acorn luminaire product page on the website.
4. Total height of photocontrol/node cannot exceed 4.3”.
5. Requires the use of Photocontrol (4, 4N7 or 4N7E) receptacle. See After Hours Dim supplemental guide for additional information.
6. Available with universal voltage only.
7. A photocontrol receptacle “4”, “4N7” or “4N7E” must also be selected.